

# Bid Tabulation

*Bids received in the office of the County Engineer  
By 11:00 a.m. Thursday, March 12, 2020*

*Project: C3256 - ADA Ramp Improvements*

*Engineer's Estimate*

T LaRiviere Equipment Exc.

NNAC-National Native American  
Construction

Item #	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	30,200.00	30,200.00	15,000.00	15,000.00				
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	148.00	13.00	1,924.00	12.00	1,776.00	62.00	9,176.00				
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	40.00	10.00	400.00	9.00	360.00	32.00	1,280.00				
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB	L.F.	366.00	15.00	5,490.00	12.00	4,392.00	17.00	6,222.00				
5	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	S.Y.	46.00	20.00	920.00	22.50	1,035.00	24.00	1,104.00				
6	SAWCUTTING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	L.F.	418.00	3.00	1,254.00	3.00	1,254.00	3.00	1,254.00				
7	METAL FRAME TYPE 1 AND GRATE TYPE 1	EACH	1.00	750.00	750.00	940.00	940.00	744.00	744.00				
8	TYPE 1 GRATE	EACH	6.00	500.00	3,000.00	260.00	1,560.00	463.00	2,778.00				
9	3-INCH PVC PIPE, SCH 80	L.F.	8.00	20.00	160.00	50.00	400.00	39.00	312.00				
10	HMA PATCHING	S.Y.	46.00	65.00	2,990.00	85.00	3,910.00	187.00	8,602.00				
11	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE A	L.F.	366.00	25.00	9,150.00	40.00	14,640.00	39.00	14,274.00				
12	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE B	L.F.	40.00	40.00	1,600.00	53.00	2,120.00	88.00	3,520.00				
13	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	143.00	44.00	6,292.00	35.00	5,005.00	39.00	5,577.00				
14	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	13,376.00	13,376.00				
15	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	48.00	60.00	2,880.00	80.00	3,840.00	152.00	7,296.00				
16	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP TYPE A	EACH	5.00	850.00	4,250.00	1,875.00	9,375.00	1,934.00	9,670.00				
17	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP TYPE B	EACH	2.00	675.00	1,350.00	2,630.00	5,260.00	2,326.00	4,652.00				
18	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP TYPE D	EACH	8.00	700.00	5,600.00	2,000.00	16,000.00	1,554.00	12,432.00				
19	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	S.F.	246.00	25.00	6,150.00	20.00	4,920.00	28.00	6,888.00				
20	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00				
21	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	835.00	835.00				
<b>Totals</b>					74,661.00		121,488.00		124,993.00				

Engineer's Estimate plus ten percent. \$82127.10

*Compiled* \_\_\_\_\_

*Certified* \_\_\_\_\_